Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

Senator Cindy F. Friedman

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1 Arlington Cultural District

2 Lexington Cultural District

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

3 Lexington Symphony, Inc.

4  Masterworks Chorale, Inc.

5 New England Museum Association, Inc.

6 New England Philharmonic, Inc.

7  Shelter Music Boston, Inc.

8 Special Needs Arts Programs, Inc.
9 True Story, Inc.

10 Voices Rising, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

City

Arlington

Lexington

City

Lexington
Lexington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Lexington
Arlington

Arlington

Cultural District Investment
Grants Total

Cultural Investment Program
Total

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

$30,000

Grant
Amount

$11,300
$6,000
$13,100
$6,000
$8,700
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000

$63,100

page 1 of 5


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass

v (C Cultural

Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

11

Recipient Name

Raksha A. Soni

Festivals & Projects

12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
28
24

25

Recipient Name

Angel Performing Arts, Inc.

Arlington Center for the Arts, Inc.
Arlington Heights Community Association
Arlington Jazz Festival, Inc.

Asian American Pacific Islanders for Equality and
Change (AAPIEC) Incorporated

Billerica Yankee Doodle Homecoming, Inc.
Boston Festival Orchestra, Inc.

Chinese Americans of Lexington (CALEX), Inc.
CJT Dream Dance, LLC

Friends of Indian Senior Citizen Organization, Inc
India Association of Greater Boston, Inc.

Korean Cultural Society of Boston, Inc.
Lexington Council for the Arts

Lexington Friends of the Arts, Inc.

City

Burlington

City

Burlington
Arlington
Arlington

Arlington

Quincy

Billerica
Arlington
Lexington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Lexington
Lexington

Lexington

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

page 2 of 5


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass
Cultural
V Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

26 Magic Soul House, Inc.

27 Multiverse Concert Series, Inc.

28 New Legacy Cultural Center, Inc.

29 Professionals of Color in the Environment (POCIE)
30 Sports Fitness and Cultural Arts, LLC

31 William Diamond Junior Fife & Drum Corps, Inc.

32 Woburn Public Library

Gaming Mitigation Fund

Recipient Name

33 Boston Festival Orchestra, Inc.

34 Cary Memorial Hall

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

35 HAROLD OBER
36 Maxime Aranow
37 Solomon Wang

38 Wenhua Shi

Woburn
Burlington
Lexington
Arlington
Burlington
Lexington

Woburn

City

Arlington

Lexington

City

Arlington
Arlington
Lexington

Arlington

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$52,500

Grant
Amount

$6,000
$61,600
$67,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Local Cultural Council Allocation

39

40
41
42

43

Recipient Name

Arlington Commission for Arts and Culture Grants
Committee

Billerica Cultural Council
Burlington Cultural Council
Lexington Council for the Arts

Woburn Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

44 Anthony Reynolds

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name

45 Aimaiti (Ablikim) Abulikemu (Emet)

City

Arlington

Billerica
Burlington
Lexington

Woburn

City

Arlington

City

Lexington

Grants for Creative Individuals

Total $20,000

Grant
Amount

$21,000

$24,600
$9,600
$9,100
$18,900

Local Cultural Council

Allocation Total 383,200

Grant
Amount

$4,450

STARS Residencies Total $4,450

Grant
Amount

$10,000
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Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

46 Arlington Center for the Arts, Inc.

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship
Total

City

Arlington

Universal Participation
Innovation Fund Total

Senator Cindy F. Friedman
Total

Grand Total

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

$340,850

$340,850
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